

## ESAB/BSE/2018

3 December, 2018

BSE Limited P J Towers Dalal Towers, Mumbai 400 023.

**Scrip Code: 500133** 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations)

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), please find below the information pertaining to loss of share certificate being reported by the shareholder and has requested the Company for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

Folio No: R00885

Name of the shareholder: Rajendra Kumar Gupta

Certificate No	Distinctive No	No. of Shares
76599 - 76601	6830619 - 6830813	195

Folio No: B03417

Name of the shareholder: Ballabh Dass Daga

<b>Certificate No</b>	Distinctive No	No. of Shares
54418	5298747 - 5298821	75

Please acknowledge receipt and bring this to the attention of the members of the exchange.

Thanking you,

Yours truly.

For ESAB INDIA LIMITED

S VENKATAKRISHNAN COMPANY SECRETARY

## **Indu S**

**From:** srirams <srirams@integratedindia.in> **Sent:** Monday, December 03, 2018 3:41 PM

To: Indu S

**Cc:** Venkatakrishnan S

**Subject:** [EXT] Stock Exchange Intimation on loss of share certificate - Dated 01/12/2018

**Attachments:** ESA\_SE\_INT\_R00885\_B03417.pdf

Dear Sir,

Please find attached the scanned copy of our letter dated 01/12/2018 regarding stock exchange intimation on loss of share certificate.

Please do the needful.

Thanks & Regards,

Chandrasekar G M
Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited,
2nd Floor, "Kences Towers",
No 1, Ramakrishna Street,
North Usman Road,
T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017.

PH: 28140801-0803, FAX: 28142479



ESA/LOS-SC/INT-SE/1603143,145

December 01, 2018

ESAB INDIA LIMITED Plot No. 13, 3" Main Road Industrial Estate Ambattur Chennai -600 058

Kind Attn: Shri S Venkatakrishnan - Company Secretary

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation on Loss of share certificates to the Stock Exchanges

We hereby inform that the following Share certificate (s) is / are reported to have been lost/ stolen/ misplaced with / without accompanied by a Transfer Deed(s) and the holders have requested the Company for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

(I) Folio no: R00885

Name: Mr Rajendra Kumar Gupta

Certificate no.

Distinctive nos

Shares

76599-76601

6830619-6830813

195

(ii) Folio no: B03417

Name: Ballabh Dass Daga

Certificate no.

Distinctive nos

Shares

54418

5298747-5298821

75

Please notify the loss of share certificate(s) in respect of the above case(s) to the Stock exchanges and confirm.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

for INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PVT) LTD

**AUTHORISED SIGNATORY** 

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited

2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, "Kences Towers", No. 1 Ramskrishna Street, North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai – 600 017
Phone: 044-28140801 – 03 Pax: 044-28142479, E-mail: corpserv@integratedindia.in. website: www.integratedindia.in
Regd. Office: 2<sup>ND</sup> Floor "Kences Towers", No. 1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai – 600 017
CIN: U74900TN2015PTC101466

